fabric of the building breaks back to circa £3 per ft².

Amy Howard 
07887 787 894
amy.howard@fhp.co.uk

Lease and Rent
The office suite is available on a new effective fully repairing 
and insuring lease via service charge provisions for a term of 
years to be agreed at a quoting rent of:

£40,464 per annum exclusive
(Forty thousand four hundred and sixty-four pounds)

The service charge, business rates and all other occupational 
costs are payable in addition to the base rent figure. 

VAT
The VAT is payable in addition to the rent, service charge 
and all other payments due under the lease. 

SAT NAV: NG1 1LL